CORATES	City of Newark City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102 Legislation Details					
File #:	19-1	1171 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Moti	ion	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/11/2019 In		In control:	Municipal Council and City	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	5/15	5/2019	Final action	: 5/15/2019		
Title:		A motion requesting that the Administration forward to the Municipal Council, through the City Clerk's Office, information regarding the Arts Trust Fund previously requested by the City Clerk's Office.				
Sponsors:	Carl	Carlos M. Gonzalez, Luis A. Quintana				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
5/15/2019	1	Municipal Council		Adopt	Pass	